UNION STATION REGIONAL INTERMODAL TRANSPORTATION CENTER
REQUEST FOR SERVICES - OWNER'S PROJECT MANAGER

Review Committee

William A. MacGregor, Secretary, Springfield Redevelopment Authority
Vice-President, TD Bank

1441 Main Street

Springfield, MA 01103

Email: William.MacGregor@tdbanknorth.com

Timothy Brennan, Executive Director
Pioneer Valley Planning Commission
60 Congress Street

Springfteld, MA 01104

Phone 413-781-6045

Fax 413-732-2593

Email: tbrennan@pvpc.org

Leslie Lawrence, Vice President of Commercial Lending
MassDevelopment

1350 Main Street, Suite 1110

Springfield, MA 01103

Phone: 413-731-8848 (Ext 1340)

Fax: 413-755-1349

Email: LLawrence@Massdevelopment.com

Jose Claudio — Director of Community and Relations Services
New North Citizens Council

2383 Main Street

Springfield, MA 01107

Phone: 413-747-0090 (Ext 130)

Fax: 413-737-2321

Email: jclaudio@newnorthcc.org




Guy Bresnahan

MassDOT

10 Park Plaza - Suite 4150

Office of Transportation Planning
(617) 973-7884
guy.bresnahan@state.ma.us

SRA Project Manager:
Christopher Moskal
70 Tapley Street
Springfieid, MA 01104
Phone: 413-787-7661
Fax: 413-787-6524

Email: cmoskal@springfieldcityhall.com

Project Consultant:

Maureen C. Hayes, President
Hayes Development Services
1391 Main Street - Suite 1006
Springfield, MA 01103

Phone 413-732-1040

Fax 413-787-0093
mhayes@hayesdevelop.com




